1
07
/
20
 /
 V
1
/

od
io
de
s
High Quantum Efficiency Photo Diodes
(HQE Detectors)
Specifications
Part Number Diameter
[µm]
Dark Current
@ -2.5 V
Capacity
@ -2.5 V, 1 MHz
Bandwidth Responsivity
[A/W]
IGHQEX0060 60 100 pA 500 fF 1.5 GHz 1.14
IGHQEX0080 80 200 pA 1 pF 800 MHz 1.14
IGHQEX0100 100 300 pA 2 pF 400 MHz 1.14
IGHQEX0300 300 500 pA 8 pF 100 MHz 1.14
IGHQEX0500 500 800 pA 14 pF 35 MHz 1.14
IGHQEX2000 2000 25 nA 180 pF 500 kHz 1.14
IGHQEX3000 3000 60 nA 400 pF 350 kHz 1.14
AR-Coatings
 ▪ R < 0.4%, R < 0.05% best effort
Wavelength
[nm]